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FE ASSISI (0501026D)
ASSISI - 18-12-2004 - 22-12-2004

Torneo FE ASSISI 0501026D

Luogo ASSISI  [Perugia - Umbria]
Periodo 18-12-2004 - 22-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h /40ms + 30" QPF
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 NC Amato Gianluca           ITA SIC PA 1479 0 0 1992 M 109583

1 3N Bartolini Ivan           ITA UMB PG 1533 0 0 1969 M

15 NC Bassini Massimo          ITA UMB PG 1467 0 0 1970 M 122430

10 NC Bonci Filippo Maria      ITA UMB TR 1422 0 0 1989 M 120069

6 NC Bosi Adele               ITA UMB PG 1467 0 0 1992 F 119285

7 NC Bosi Aurelia             ITA UMB PG 1434 0 0 1990 F 119286

2 NC Bosimini Emanuele        ITA UMB PG 1410 0 0 1993 M

14 NC Camelia Matteo           ITA UMB PG 1452 0 0 1990 M 122362

13 1N Capossela Fabio          ITA UMB PG 0 0 1961 M 122349

16 NC Ceniccola Michele        ITA CAM BN 1398 0 0 1976 M 123702

12 NC Cesarini Daniele         ITA UMB PG 1485 0 0 1977 M 121104

8 NC Ferri Fabio              ITA UMB PG 1419 0 0 1993 M 119293

4 NC Luigetti Marco           ITA UMB PG 1416 0 0 1966 M 116010

5 2N Mancin Michele           ITA VEN TV 0 0 1978 M 118363

17 NC Mariotti Giacomo         ITA UMB PG 1485 0 0 1988 M 123972

11 NC Menicocci Mario          ITA UMB TR 1404 0 0 1960 M 120395

9 NC Rizzo Giacomo            ITA PUG LE 1428 0 0 1991 M 119815
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 NC Amato Gianluca           ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1992 M 109583

1 3N Bartolini Ivan           ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1969 M

15 NC Bassini Massimo          ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1970 M 122430

10 NC Bonci Filippo Maria      ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1989 M 120069

6 NC Bosi Adele               ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1992 F 119285

7 NC Bosi Aurelia             ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1990 F 119286

2 NC Bosimini Emanuele        ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1993 M

14 NC Camelia Matteo           ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1990 M 122362

16 NC Ceniccola Michele        ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1976 M 123702

12 NC Cesarini Daniele         ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1977 M 121104

8 NC Ferri Fabio              ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1993 M 119293

4 NC Luigetti Marco           ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1966 M 116010

17 NC Mariotti Giacomo         ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1988 M 123972

11 NC Menicocci Mario          ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1960 M 120395

9 NC Rizzo Giacomo            ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 M 119815
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